REVISED

HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE COMMITTEE - Nathan Small, Chair

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE

SECOND SESSION, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024

HB
HB
HB
HB
Cs/sB
SB
SB
SB
SB

131
135
290/a
301
14
17
116
126
106/a

Public Comment

Here’s the link:

STATE FOOD BANK FUNDING

INDIAN EDUCATION FUND DISTRIBUTIONS
CHILD CARE FACILITY LOAN FORGIVENESS
FUTURE WATER TRUST FUND

HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

HEALTH CARE DELIVERY & ACCESS ACT
TOBACCO FUND IS NOT A RESERVE FUND
PUBLIC OFFICER REIMBURSEMENT RATES
DECLARATION OF INDEPENDENCE ANNIVERSARY

Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84052541475

Or One tap mobile

+16694449171,,840525414754%

Webinar ID:

840 5254 1475

- 1:30 PM or at the call of the Chair - Room 307

(LITTLE/PARAJON)
(LENTE/ALLISON)
(SERRATO)
(REHM/DUNCAN)
(STEFANICS/STEWART)
(STEFANICS/GALLEGOS)
(HICKEY/SARINANA)
(SOULES)

(SHARER)

ID: 2053


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84052541475

