STATE OF NEW MEXICO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE

SECOND SESSION, 2024

REVISED

HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE COMMITTEE - Nathan Small, Chair

Monday, February 12, 2024 - 1:30 PM or at the call of the Chair - Room 307

НВ	131	STATE FOOD BANK FUNDING	(LITTLE/PARAJÓN)
HB	135	INDIAN EDUCATION FUND DISTRIBUTIONS	(LENTE/ALLISON)
HB	290/a	CHILD CARE FACILITY LOAN FORGIVENESS	(SERRATO)
HB	301	FUTURE WATER TRUST FUND	(REHM/DUNCAN)
CS/SB	14	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY	(STEFANICS/STEWART)
SB	17	HEALTH CARE DELIVERY & ACCESS ACT	(STEFANICS/GALLEGOS)
SB	116	TOBACCO FUND IS NOT A RESERVE FUND	(HICKEY/SARIÑANA)
SB	126	PUBLIC OFFICER REIMBURSEMENT RATES	(SOULES)
SB	106/a	DECLARATION OF INDEPENDENCE ANNIVERSARY	(SHARER)

Public Comment

Here's the link:

Please click the link below to join the webinar:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84052541475

Or One tap mobile :

+16694449171,,84052541475# Webinar ID: 840 5254 1475

ID: 2053